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Incidents By Time And Day

SUN MON TUE WED THR FRI SAT TOTALS
1 AM
2 AM
3 AM
4 AM
5 AM
6 AM
7 AM 1 1
8 AM 1 1 1 3
9 AM 1 1
10 AM 2 2
11 AM 1 1 1 3
12 PM 1 1 2
1 PM 2 1 3
2 PM 1 1 1 3
3 PM 1 1 2
4 PM 1 1 1 3
5 PM 1 3 1 1 6
6 PM 1 1 2 4
7 PM 1 2 1 1 1 6
8 PM 1 1 1 3
9 PM
10 PM 1 1
11 PM
12 AM 1 1
TOTALS 3 4 5 12 4 8 8 44
GRAND TOTAL: 44
NFPA Part lll: Fire And Incident Type Breakdown
A Structure Fires By Fixed Property Use Namber Deaths Injury Dollar Loss
1. Private Dwellings (1 or 2 Family) 1 0
2. Apartments (3 or More Families) 0 0 0 0
3. Hotels and Motels 0 0 0 0
4. All Other Residential 0 0 0 0
5. TOTAL RESIDENI'AL FIRES 1 0 0 0
6. Public Assembly 0 0 0 0
7. Schools and Colleges 0 0 0 0
8. Health Care and Penal Institutions 0 0 0 0
9, Stores and Offices 0 0 0 0
10. Industry, Utility, Defense, Laboratories 0 0 0 0
11. Storage in Structures 0 0 0 0
12. Other Structures 0 0 0 0
13. TOTAL STRUCTURE FIRES 1 0 0 0
B: Other Fires And Incidents
l14a. Fires in Highway Vehicles 0 0 0 0
14b. Fires in Other Vehicles 0 0 0 0
15, Fires Outside of Structures With Value Involved 0 0 0 0
16. Fires Outside of Structures With No Value Involved 0 0 0 0
17. Fires in Rubbish 0 0 0 0
18. All Other Fires 0 0 0 0
19, TOTALS FOR ALL FIRES 1 0 0 0

20. Rescue, Emergency Medical Responses 25
21, False Alarm Responses 5
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22. Mitual Aid 1 0 0 0
23a. Hazmat Responses 0 0 0 0
23b. Other Hazardous Conditions 2 0 0 0
24, All Other Responses 10 0 0 0
25, TOTAL FOR ALL INCIDENIS 44 0 0 0

NFPA Part IV: False Alarm Responses

Type Of Call Nimber
1, Milicious, Mschievous Fall Call
2. System Malfunction

3. Unintentional

4, Other False Alarms

OO

Incident Type Category Breakdown

Incident T

ype Category

Occurrences

Percentage

[100-199] Fire/Explosion 1 2.3
[ 200-299] Overpressure Rupture 0 0.0

[ 300-399] Rescue Call 26 59,1
[ 400 -499] Hazardous Condition 2 4.5
[ 500-599] Service Call 10 22,7
[600-699] Good Intent Call 0 0.0
[700-799] False Call v 5 11.4
[800-~899] Severe Weather/Natural Disaster 0 0.0

[ 900 -999] Special Type/Complaint 0 0.0
Undet ermined 0 0.0
TOTAL 44 100.0

Fixed Property Type Category Breakdown

Fixed Property Type Category Occurrences Percentage

[ 100~199] Public Assembly Properties
[200-299] Educational Properties
[300-399] Institutional Properties

[ 400 -499]) Residential Properties

[ 500-599] Mercantile Properties
[600-699] Utilities/Technology/Farming/Mning
[ 700-799] Manufacturing Properties
[800-899] Storage Properties

[ 900 ~999] Special Properties
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Und et ermin ed

TOTAL
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Fire District Breakdown

Fire District Occurrences

Percentage
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SOUTH WEST 6 13.6

NORTH CENTRAL 10 22.7

NORTH EAST 7 15.9

CENI'RAL 6 13.6

SOUTH 8 18.2

TIVERTON 3 6.8

TOTAL 44 100.0
Personnel Breakdown

Na me Pers. Time Sheet Reporting Approving

Unknown 0 0 0 0

Lieut enant David A Nckerson 0 0 14 14

Firefighter Jason DaSilva 0 0 8 8

Captain Randall A Watt 0 0 13 13

Firefighter Randall Medina Jr 0 0 2 2

Lieutenant Samuel T Hussey 0 0 7 7

TOTAL 0 0 44 44
Apparatus Breakdown

Apparatus Responses Percentage

Fire Chief's Car
Fire Prevention Car
Engine 2

Rescue 1

Rescue 2

Squad

Tanker 1

TIVERTON RESCUE 1
TOTAL

Incident Type

Incident Type

Fuel burner/boiler malfunction, fire confined
EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
Removal of victim(s) from stalled elevator
Electrical wiring/equipment problem, other
Power line down

Service Call, other

Water or steam leak

Assist police or other governmental agency
Public service

Alarm system sounded due to malfunction

Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
TOTAL

Aid Given or Received

Aid Given or Received

3
8
17
13
19
1
2
1
64

Occurrences
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Occurrences

4,7
12.5
26.6
20.3
29.7
1.6
3.1
1.6
100.0

Percentage
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Mitual aid received
Mitual aid given
Non e

TOTAL

Apparatus Use

Other
Suppression
EM

TOTAL

For Districts:

For Situations:
For Jurisdictions:
For Street(s):

For Location:

All
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All
All
All
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Apparatus Use

42
44

Occurrences

14
17
33
64

Page
Printed: 05/07/2024
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100.0

Percentage

21.9
26.6
51.6
100.0
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